
Hop on the FREE Shuttle Bus to shop &
explore Bewdley Town Centre!

The FREE Shuttle Bus service will be
running from 4th May to 27th July, every
Saturday, between 10am and 3pm.

Park & Ride from the
Running Horse (Long Bank, DY12 2QP) or
The Bewdley School (Stourport Rd, DY12 1BL) 
and enjoy a stress-free journey into Bewdley.

This trial service is fully funded by 
Bewdley Town Council to support the
prosperity of Bewdley town.

Help make this a success and support the town of Bewdley

For more information contact Bewdley Town Council
📧 admin@bewdleytowncouncil.org
📞 01299 400157
🌐 bewdleytowncouncil.org/shuttle-bus

FREE Shuttle Bus
and Park & Ride
🚌 Hop On, Hop Off! 🚌

bewdleytowncouncil.org

Bewdley, Load Street
Hop Pole Inn

Running Horse Inn, Long Bank
The Bewdley School

All Saints Church
Bewdley, Load Street

10:00
10:07
10:11
10:14

10:20
10:24
10:29
10:36
10:40
10:43

10:50
10:54
10:59
11:06
11:10
11:13

11:20
11:24
11:29
11:36
11:40
11:43

11:50
11:54
11:59
12:06
12:10
12:13

12:20
12:24
12:29
12:36
12:40
12:43

12:50
12:54
12:59
13:06
13:10
13:13

13:20
13:24
13:29
13:36
13:40
13:43

13:50
13:54
13:59
14:06
14:10
14:13

14:20
14:24
14:29
14:36
14:40
14:43


