

FREE Shuttle Bus and Park & Ride

🚃 Hop On, Hop Off! 🚃

Hop on the FREE Shuttle Bus to shop & explore Bewdley Town Centre!

The FREE Shuttle Bus service will be running from 4th May to 27th July, every Saturday, between 10am and 3pm.

Park & Ride from the Running Horse (Long Bank, DY12 2QP) or The Bewdley School (Stourport Rd, DY12 1BL) and enjoy a stress-free journey into Bewdley.

This trial service is fully funded by Bewdley Town Council to support the prosperity of Bewdley town.



Help make this a success and support the town of Bewdley

Bewdley, Load Street		10:20	10:50	11:20	11:50	12:20	12:50	13:20	13:50	14:20
Hop Pole Inn		10:24	10:54	11:24	11:54	12:24	12:54	13:24	13:54	14:24
Running Horse Inn, Long Bank	10:00	10:29	10:59	11:29	11:59	12:29	12:59	13:29	13:59	14:29
The Bewdley School		10:36	11:06	11:36	12:06	12:36	13:06	13:36	14:06	14:36
All Saints Church		10:40	11:10	11:40	12:10	12:40	13:10	13:40	14:10	14:40
Bewdley, Load Street	10:14	10:43	11:13	11:43	12:13	12:43	13:13	13:43	14:13	14:43



For more information contact Bewdley Town Council

- admin@bewdleytowncouncil.org
- **** 01299 400157
- bewdleytowncouncil.org/shuttle-bus